CROSS VALLEY
FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

“Solutians Far Your Financial Life"

Select Employee Group Master List 8/2/2022

Family
Immediate families or households
1000 Family
Affiliation
) . . Work In Jenkins Township, PA
4000 Jenkins Township Police Department

Work In Jenkins Township, PA

4001 Jenkins Township Police Benevolent Association
. L Members who qualify for membership in accordance with
4002 Wyoming Monument Association its Document of Incorporation in effect March 22, 2001 -
Wyoming, PA
) . . Member who qualify for membership in accordance with
4003 Perugia Beneficial Society its charter and bylaws in effect on August 10, 2021 -
Plains, PA
. . Members who qualify for membership in accordance with
4004 Mountain Council of Governments its Articles of Agreement in effect on August 10, 2021 -
Hazleton, PA
] ) Member who qualify in accordance with its charter and
4005 Assumpta Council #3987 - Knights of Columbus bylaws in effect on August 10, 2021 - Luzerne, PA
) ) ' ) o Active members who qualify for membership in
4006 The Nanticoke Firemen's Relief Association accordance with it charter and bylaws in effect on August
10, 2021 - Nanticoke, PA
Luzerne County Community College Alumni Voting members who qualify for membership in
4007 Association accordance with its constitution and bylaws as of August
10, 2021 - Nanticoke, PA
Employer
6000 All Mechanical Service Company
6001 Catholic Social Services
6002 Von-Crete Burial Vault
6003 The Times Leader
6004 Educational Opportunity Center of Northeastern PA
6005 Benco Dental Supply Company
. . Nanticoke, PA
6008 Reilly Plating Company Inc
Mountain Top, PA
6009 Cornell Iron Works Inc



6006

6010

6011

6012

6013

6014

6015

6016

6017

6018

6007

6019

6020

6021

6022

6023

6024

6025

6026

6027

Altec Industries

Energy Technologies Inc

The Quaker Oats Company

Coverall Roofing Inc

Lakeside Nursing Center

The Family Service Association of NEPA

Joseph A Quinn Real Estate and Insurance

Spess Construction

Boy Scouts of America

U.S. Seal Inc

Lentini Medical Associates Inc

Luzerne County Transportation Authority

EAM-MOSCA Corporation

Luzerne County Head Start Inc

Kay Wholesale Drug Company Inc

Slamon and Company, CPAs

Maternal and Family Health Services Inc

Nardone Brothers Bakery

The Woodlands Inn & Resort

Mericle Construction Inc

Sterling Division - Plains

Drums, PA

Mountain Top, PA

Swoyersville, PA

Dallas, PA

Wilkes Barre, Tunkhannock, PA

Pittston, PA

Larksville, PA

Northeastern Pennsylvania Council, Avoca

West Wyoming, PA

Plains, PA

Hazleton, PA



6028 Acme Locksmith

6029 Bright Star Industries

6030 HCSC Laundry

6031 RE/MAX Keystone Realty

6032 Kingston Rehabilitation Inc

6033 Rex Plumbing & Heating

6034 Joseph P Gilroy Real Estate Agency

6035 Keystone Rehabilitation Inc

Hazleton, PA
6036 Continental Energy Associates Ltd

) Work/Supervise in Kingston, PA
6037 Nelson Furniture

. Employees, Doctors, Medical Staff, Technicians and
6038 LeHigh Valley Home Care Volunteers in Hazleton, PA

Employees, Doctors, Medical Staff, Technicians and
6039 Hazleton Wellness Center Volunteers in Hazleton, PA

Works in West Hazleton, PA
6040 Penn Transfer Ltd

Kingston, PA
6041 Louis J Mastrini D.D.S

Wilkes Barre, PA
6042 Pilot Transportation Inc

6043 Cedar Court Aparments

6044 AM-GARD Inc

Work in Dallas, PA
6045 J AYenason Inc

i i Work in Wilkes Barre, PA
6046 Howell Benefit Services Inc

o ) Work in Wilkes Barre, Scranton, or Hazleton, PA
6047 Tri-City Floor Cleaning Co



6048

6049

6050

6051

6052

6053

6054

6055

6056

6057

6058

6059

6060

6061

6062

6063

6064

6065

6066

6067

Law Offices of Borland & Borland

American Red Cross Blood Services of NEPA

American Silk Mills Corporation

West Hazleton Veterinary Hospital

Hampton Bay Corporation

St. Mary's Church of the Immaculate Conception

St. Mary's Cemetary

Degenhart Chiropractic Health Center

Bohlin Cywinski Jackson

Laurel Mall

Eyeland

Productivity Point International

Apostolic Faith Church

Jim Lagana Plumbing & Heating Inc

High Mountain Hardware Inc

No.1 Contacting Corporation

Campbell Business Machines

VanHoekelen Greenhouses Inc

Neeps Inc

Invisible Fence

Work in Wilkes Barre, PA

Wilkes Barre, PA

Work in Plains, PA

West Hazleton, PA

Wilkes Barre, PA

Wilkes Barre, PA

Wilkes Barre, PA

Hazleton, PA

Work/Headquartered in or Paid from Wilkes Barre, PA

Work in Hazleton, PA

Work in Wilkes Barre, PA

Work in Hazleton, PA

Hazleton, PA

Work in Hazleton, PA

Work in McAdoo, PA

Work in Ashley, PA

Dallas, PA

Work in McAdoo, PA

Wilkes Barre, PA

Work in Mountain Top, PA



6068

6069

6070

6071

6072

6073

6074

6075

6076

6077

6078

6079

6080

6081

6082

6083

6084

6085

6086

6087

Matheson Warehouse Company

Matheson Transfer Company

Providence Place Retirement Community

Acton Technologies Inc

K-Kleen Inc

CJ's Mountain Spring Water District

Ayers Towing Services Inc

North American Mortgage Company

Salvation Army/Kirby Health Center Family House

United Children's Homes Inc

Chick-N-Enterprises Inc

Hi-Text Outlet

King's Restaurant

Gino's Shoe Store

Hadsall Excavating & Utility Contractors Inc

King Fifth Wheel Corporation

Abe Company

SK Sales Company Inc

Laurel Run Estates

Michael's Distribution Center

Work in Forty Fort, PA

Work in Forty Fort, PA

Work in Drums, PA

Work in Pittston, PA

Work in Wilkes Barre, PA

Work in White Haven, PA

Work in Mountain Top, PA

Work in Wilkes Barre, PA

Work in Wilkes Barre, PA

Work in West Hazleton, PA

Work in Wilkes Barre, PA

Work in Hazleton, PA

Trucksville, PA

Work in Mountain Top, PA

Work in Mountain Top, PA

Work in Mountain Top, PA

Work in Wilkes Barre, PA

Work in Hazleton, PA



6088

6089

6090

6091

6092

6093

6094

6095

6096

6097

6098

6099

6100

6101

6102

6103

6104

6105

6106

6107

Cross Valley FCU

Blue Ridge Polaris

Giant Floor & Wall Covering Co

Domino's Pizza of NEPA

Woody's Fireplace Inc.

Zodiac Printing Corp

Irem Shriners

Button Oil Company Inc

Brand Graphic Solutions

Burtam Corp

Fibertel Inc

Rooster Creative Inc

Steinbrenner Auto Sales

Bonham Nursing Center

C & S Truck and Auto Shop

Concrete Alternatives, LLC

Northwest Area Sr High School and Middle School

Dorrance Auto Center Inc

BT&B LLC,T/a Eagle Alignment

Harvest Seasonal Grill & Wine Bar

Employees
Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Wapwallopen, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Wilkes Barre, PA

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Kingston, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Larksville, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Mountain Top, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Dallas, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Mountain Top, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Plymouth, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Mountain Top, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Plymouth, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Mountain Top, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Mountain Top, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Stillwater, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Nanticoke, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Mountain Top, PA.

Employees of Northwest Area Sr High School and Middle

School in Shickshinny, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Nanticoke, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Shickshinny, PA.

Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from
Moosic, PA.



Student

5000 Luzerne County Community College

5001 Northwest Area Sr High School and Middle School

Government

Nanticoke, PA

Students attending Northwest Area Sr High School and
Middle School in Shickshinny, PA.

2000 Federal Government Employees

Military

Work/Supervise in Lackawanna, Luzerne, Susquehanna,
Wayne Counties

3000 Pennsylvania National Guard

3001 Military Reserve Personnel

3002 Pennsylvania Army National Guard

Full-time who work/supervise in Lackawanna, Luzerne,
Susquehanna, or Wayne Counties

Full-time who work in Recruiting Offices, Reserve Units, or
Reserve Training CTR in Lackawanna, Luzerne,
Susquehanna, or Wayne Counties

Part-Time Personnel, 1st Battalion 109th Artillery in Wilkes
Barre, PA



