

Select Employee Group Master List 8/2/2022

Family

raillily		
1000	Family	Immediate families or households
Affili	ation	
4000	Jenkins Township Police Department	Work In Jenkins Township, PA
4001	Jenkins Township Police Benevolent Association	Work In Jenkins Township, PA
4002	Wyoming Monument Association	Members who qualify for membership in accordance with its Document of Incorporation in effect March 22, 2001 - Wyoming, PA
4003	Perugia Beneficial Society	Member who qualify for membership in accordance with its charter and bylaws in effect on August 10, 2021 - Plains, PA
4004	Mountain Council of Governments	Members who qualify for membership in accordance with its Articles of Agreement in effect on August 10, 2021 - Hazleton, PA
4005	Assumpta Council #3987 - Knights of Columbus	Member who qualify in accordance with its charter and bylaws in effect on August 10, 2021 - Luzerne, PA
4006	The Nanticoke Firemen's Relief Association	Active members who qualify for membership in accordance with it charter and bylaws in effect on August 10, 2021 - Nanticoke, PA
4007	Luzerne County Community College Alumni Association	Voting members who qualify for membership in accordance with its constitution and bylaws as of August 10, 2021 - Nanticoke, PA
Emp	loyer	
6000	All Mechanical Service Company	
6001	Catholic Social Services	
6002	Von-Crete Burial Vault	
6003	The Times Leader	
6004	Educational Opportunity Center of Northeastern PA	
6005	Benco Dental Supply Company	
6008	Reilly Plating Company Inc	Nanticoke, PA
6009	Cornell Iron Works Inc	Mountain Top, PA

6006	Altec Industries	Sterling Division - Plains
6010	Energy Technologies Inc	Drums, PA
6011	The Quaker Oats Company	Mountain Top, PA
6012	Coverall Roofing Inc	Swoyersville, PA
6013	Lakeside Nursing Center	Dallas, PA
6014	The Family Service Association of NEPA	Wilkes Barre, Tunkhannock, PA
6015	Joseph A Quinn Real Estate and Insurance	Pittston, PA
6016	Spess Construction	Larksville, PA
6017	Boy Scouts of America	Northeastern Pennsylvania Council, Avoca
6018	U.S. Seal Inc	West Wyoming, PA
6007	Lentini Medical Associates Inc	Plains, PA
6019	Luzerne County Transportation Authority	
6020	EAM-MOSCA Corporation	Hazleton, PA
6021	Luzerne County Head Start Inc	
6022	Kay Wholesale Drug Company Inc	
6023	Slamon and Company, CPAs	
6024	Maternal and Family Health Services Inc	
6025	Nardone Brothers Bakery	
6026	The Woodlands Inn & Resort	
6027	Mericle Construction Inc	

6028	Acme Locksmith	
6029	Bright Star Industries	
6030	HCSC Laundry	
6031	RE/MAX Keystone Realty	
6032	Kingston Rehabilitation Inc	
6033	Rex Plumbing & Heating	
6034	Joseph P Gilroy Real Estate Agency	
6035	Keystone Rehabilitation Inc	
6036	Continental Energy Associates Ltd	Hazleton, PA
6037	Nelson Furniture	Work/Supervise in Kingston, PA
6038	LeHigh Valley Home Care	Employees, Doctors, Medical Staff, Technicians and Volunteers in Hazleton, PA
6039	Hazleton Wellness Center	Employees, Doctors, Medical Staff,Technicians and Volunteers in Hazleton, PA
6040	Penn Transfer Ltd	Works in West Hazleton, PA
6040	Penn Transfer Ltd Louis J Mastrini D.D.S	Works in West Hazleton, PA Kingston, PA
6041	Louis J Mastrini D.D.S	Kingston, PA
6041	Louis J Mastrini D.D.S Pilot Transportation Inc	Kingston, PA
6041 6042 6043	Louis J Mastrini D.D.S Pilot Transportation Inc Cedar Court Aparments	Kingston, PA
6041 6042 6043 6044	Louis J Mastrini D.D.S Pilot Transportation Inc Cedar Court Aparments AM-GARD Inc	Kingston, PA Wilkes Barre, PA

6048	Law Offices of Borland & Borland	Work in Wilkes Barre, PA
0040	Law Offices of Boffario & Boffario	
6049	American Red Cross Blood Services of NEPA	Wilkes Barre, PA
6050	American Silk Mills Corporation	Work in Plains, PA
6051	West Hazleton Veterinary Hospital	West Hazleton, PA
6052	Hampton Bay Corporation	Wilkes Barre, PA
6053	St. Mary's Church of the Immaculate Conception	Wilkes Barre, PA
6054	St. Mary's Cemetary	Wilkes Barre, PA
6055	Degenhart Chiropractic Health Center	Hazleton, PA
6056	Bohlin Cywinski Jackson	Work/Headquartered in or Paid from Wilkes Barre, PA
6057	Laurel Mall	Work in Hazleton, PA
6058	Eyeland	Work in Wilkes Barre, PA
6059	Productivity Point International	Work in Hazleton, PA
6060	Apostolic Faith Church	Hazleton, PA
6061	Jim Lagana Plumbing & Heating Inc	Work in Hazleton, PA
6062	High Mountain Hardware Inc	Work in McAdoo, PA
6063	No.1 Contacting Corporation	Work in Ashley, PA
6064	Campbell Business Machines	Dallas, PA
6065	VanHoekelen Greenhouses Inc	Work in McAdoo, PA
6066	Neeps Inc	Wilkes Barre, PA
6067	Invisible Fence	Work in Mountain Top, PA

6068	Matheson Warehouse Company	Work in Forty Fort, PA
6069	Matheson Transfer Company	Work in Forty Fort, PA
6070	Providence Place Retirement Community	Work in Drums, PA
6071	Acton Technologies Inc	Work in Pittston, PA
6072	K-Kleen Inc	Work in Wilkes Barre, PA
6073	CJ's Mountain Spring Water District	Work in White Haven, PA
6074	Ayers Towing Services Inc	Work in Mountain Top, PA
6075	North American Mortgage Company	Work in Wilkes Barre, PA
6076	Salvation Army/Kirby Health Center Family House	Work in Wilkes Barre, PA
6077	United Children's Homes Inc	Work in West Hazleton, PA
6078	Chick-N-Enterprises Inc	Work in Wilkes Barre, PA
6079	Hi-Text Outlet	Work in Hazleton, PA
6080	King's Restaurant	
6081	Gino's Shoe Store	
6082	Hadsall Excavating & Utility Contractors Inc	Trucksville, PA
6083	King Fifth Wheel Corporation	Work in Mountain Top, PA
6084	Abe Company	Work in Mountain Top, PA
6085	SK Sales Company Inc	Work in Mountain Top, PA
6086	Laurel Run Estates	Work in Wilkes Barre, PA
6087	Michael's Distribution Center	Work in Hazleton, PA

6088	Cross Valley FCU	Employees
6089	Blue Ridge Polaris	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Wapwallopen, PA.
6090	Giant Floor & Wall Covering Co	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Wilkes Barre, PA
6091	Domino's Pizza of NEPA	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Kingston, PA.
6092	Woody's Fireplace Inc.	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Larksville, PA.
6093	Zodiac Printing Corp	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Mountain Top, PA.
6094	Irem Shriners	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Dallas, PA.
6095	Button Oil Company Inc	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Mountain Top, PA.
6096	Brand Graphic Solutions	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Plymouth, PA.
6097	Burtam Corp	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Mountain Top, PA.
6098	Fibertel Inc	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Plymouth, PA.
6099	Rooster Creative Inc	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Mountain Top, PA.
6100	Steinbrenner Auto Sales	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Mountain Top, PA.
6101	Bonham Nursing Center	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Stillwater, PA.
6102	C & S Truck and Auto Shop	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Nanticoke, PA.
6103	Concrete Alternatives, LLC	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Mountain Top, PA.
6104	Northwest Area Sr High School and Middle School	Employees of Northwest Area Sr High School and Middle School in Shickshinny, PA.
6105	Dorrance Auto Center Inc	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Nanticoke, PA.
6106	BT&B LLC,T/a Eagle Alignment	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Shickshinny, PA.
6107	Harvest Seasonal Grill & Wine Bar	Employees who work in, are paid, or supervised from Moosic, PA.

Student

5000	Luzerne County Community College	Nanticoke, PA
5001	Northwest Area Sr High School and Middle School	Students attending Northwest Area Sr High School and Middle School in Shickshinny, PA.
Government		
2000	Federal Government Employees	Work/Supervise in Lackawanna, Luzerne, Susquehanna, Wayne Counties
Military		
3000	Pennsylvania National Guard	Full-time who work/supervise in Lackawanna, Luzerne, Susquehanna, or Wayne Counties
3001	Military Reserve Personnel	Full-time who work in Recruiting Offices, Reserve Units, or Reserve Training CTR in Lackawanna, Luzerne, Susquehanna, or Wayne Counties
3002	Pennsylvania Army National Guard	Part-Time Personnel, 1st Battalion 109th Artillery in Wilkes Barre, PA